
Healthy NY Small Group Plan                
2019 Monthly Rates     
Listed below are the monthly premium rates that apply to the Healthy NY Small Group Plan, based on the group’s 2019 effective date.

Group Health Incorporated (GHI), HIP Health Plan of New York (HIP), HIP Insurance Company of New York and EmblemHealth Services Company, LLC are EmblemHealth companies. EmblemHealth Services Company, LLC  
provides administrative services to the EmblemHealth companies. 
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GROUP EFFECTIVE DATES

REGION COVERAGE 1/1/19 – 3/31/19 4/1/19 – 6/30/19 7/1/19 – 9/30/19 10/1/19 – 12/31/19

New York City Region

Standard 
Rate

Individual Employee 

Employee + Child(ren)

Employee + Spouse

Family*

$767.69

$1,305.07

$1,535.38

$2,187.92

$783.04

$1,331.17

$1,566.09

$2,231.68

$798.70

$1,357.79

$1,597.41

$2,276.31

$814.67

$1,384.95

$1,629.36

$2,321.84

Age 29
Rate

Individual Employee

Employee + Child(ren)

Employee + Spouse

Family*

$790.72

$1,344.22

$1,581.44

$2,253.55

$806.53

$1,371.10

$1,613.07

$2,298.62

$822.66

$1,398.52

$1,645.33

$2,344.59

$727.94

$1,237.52

$1,455.89

$2,074.65

Long Island Region

Standard 
Rate

Individual Employee 

Employee + Child(ren) 

Employee + Spouse

Family*

$873.29

$1,484.59

$1,746.58

$2,488.88

$890.76

$1,514.28

$1,781.51

$2,538.66

$908.58

$1,544.57

$1,817.14

$2,589.43

$926.75

$1,575.46

$1,853.48

$2,641.22

Age 29 Rate

Individual Employee 

Employee + Child(ren) 

Employee + Spouse

Family*

$899.49

$1,529.13

$1,798.98

$2,563.55

$917.48

$1,559.71

$1,834.96

$2,614.82

$935.84

$1,590.90

$1,871.66

$2,667.12

$954.55

$1,622.72

$1,909.09

$2,720.46

Mid-Hudson Region

Standard 
Rate

Individual Employee 

Employee + Child(ren) 

Employee + Spouse

Family*

$920.29

$1,564.49

$1,840.58

$2,622.83

$938.70

$1,595.78

$1,877.39

$2,675.29

$957.47

$1,627.70

$1,914.94

$2,728.80

$976.62

$1,660.25

$1,953.24

$2,783.38

Age 29 Rate

Individual Employee 

Employee + Child(ren) 

Employee + Spouse

Family*

$947.90

$1,611.43

$1,895.80

$2,701.52

$966.86

$1,643.66

$1,933.72

$2,755.55

$986.19

$1,676.53

$1,972.39

$2,810.66

$1,005.92

$1,710.06

$2,011.84

$2,866.87

Albany, Syracuse, 

and Utica/Watertown 

Regions

Standard 
Rate

Individual Employee 

Employee + Child(ren) 

Employee + Spouse

Family*

$919.90

$1,563.83

$1,839.80

$2,621.72

$938.30

$1,595.11

$1,876.60

$2,674.15

$957.07

$1,627.01

$1,914.13

$2,727.63

$976.21

$1,659.55

$1,952.41

$2,782.18

Age 29 Rate

Individual Employee 

Employee + Child(ren) 

Employee + Spouse

Family*

$947.50

$1,610.75

$1,895.00

$2,700.38

$966.45

$1,642.97

$1,932.90

$2,754.39

$985.78

$1,675.83

$1,971.56

$2,809.48

$1,005.50

$1,709.35

$2,010.99

$2,865.67

* Family Rate includes: Employee, Spouse, and Child(ren).

Standard Rates  — Dependent children covered until age 26 end-of-month

Age 29 Rates — Includes young adult children covered until age 30 end-of-month

New York City Region: Bronx, Kings, New York, Queens, Richmond, Rockland, and Westchester counties

Long Island Region: Nassau and Suffolk counties

Mid-Hudson Region: Delaware, Dutchess, Orange, Putnam, Sullivan, and Ulster counties

Albany Region: Albany, Columbia, Fulton, Greene, Montgomery, Rensselaer, Saratoga, Schenectady, Schoharie,  
Warren, and Washington counties

Syracuse Region: Broome county

Utica/Watertown Region: Otsego county

All rates and benefits are underwritten by HIP Health Plan of New York (HIP). Refer to HIP policy form number 
155-23-SGHNYCERT (04/18), et al.


