

## **Healthy NY Small Group Plan**

## **2019 Monthly Rates**

Listed below are the monthly premium rates that apply to the Healthy NY Small Group Plan, based on the group's 2019 effective date.

		COVERAGE	GROUP EFFECTIVE DATES			
REGION			1/1/19 — 3/31/19	4/1/19 – 6/30/19	7/1/19 — 9/30/19	10/1/19 – 12/31/19
New York City Region	Standard Rate	Individual Employee	\$767.69	\$783.04	\$798.70	\$814.67
		Employee + Child(ren)	\$1,305.07	\$1,331.17	\$1,357.79	\$1,384.95
		Employee + Spouse	\$1,535.38	\$1,566.09	\$1,597.41	\$1,629.36
		Family*	\$2,187.92	\$2,231.68	\$2,276.31	\$2,321.84
	Age 29 Rate	Individual Employee	\$790.72	\$806.53	\$822.66	\$727.94
		Employee + Child(ren)	\$1,344.22	\$1,371.10	\$1,398.52	\$1,237.52
		Employee + Spouse	\$1,581.44	\$1,613.07	\$1,645.33	\$1,455.89
		Family*	\$2,253.55	\$2,298.62	\$2,344.59	\$2,074.65
Long Island Region	Standard Rate	Individual Employee	\$873.29	\$890.76	\$908.58	\$926.75
		Employee + Child(ren)	\$1,484.59	\$1,514.28	\$1,544.57	\$1,575.46
		Employee + Spouse	\$1,746.58	\$1,781.51	\$1,817.14	\$1,853.48
		Family*	\$2,488.88	\$2,538.66	\$2,589.43	\$2,641.22
	Age 29 Rate	Individual Employee	\$899.49	\$917.48	\$935.84	\$954.55
		Employee + Child(ren)	\$1,529.13	\$1,559.71	\$1,590.90	\$1,622.72
		Employee + Spouse	\$1,798.98	\$1,834.96	\$1,871.66	\$1,909.09
		Family*	\$2,563.55	\$2,614.82	\$2,667.12	\$2,720.46
Mid-Hudson Region	Standard Rate	Individual Employee	\$920.29	\$938.70	\$957.47	\$976.62
		Employee + Child(ren)	\$1,564.49	\$1,595.78	\$1,627.70	\$1,660.25
		Employee + Spouse	\$1,840.58	\$1,877.39	\$1,914.94	\$1,953.24
		Family*	\$2,622.83	\$2,675.29	\$2,728.80	\$2,783.38
	Age 29 Rate	Individual Employee	\$947.90	\$966.86	\$986.19	\$1,005.92
		Employee + Child(ren)	\$1,611.43	\$1,643.66	\$1,676.53	\$1,710.06
		Employee + Spouse	\$1,895.80	\$1,933.72	\$1,972.39	\$2,011.84
		Family*	\$2,701.52	\$2,755.55	\$2,810.66	\$2,866.87
Albany, Syracuse, and Utica/Watertown Regions	Standard Rate	Individual Employee	\$919.90	\$938.30	\$957.07	\$976.21
		Employee + Child(ren)	\$1,563.83	\$1,595.11	\$1,627.01	\$1,659.55
		Employee + Spouse	\$1,839.80	\$1,876.60	\$1,914.13	\$1,952.41
		Family*	\$2,621.72	\$2,674.15	\$2,727.63	\$2,782.18
	Age 29 Rate	Individual Employee	\$947.50	\$966.45	\$985.78	\$1,005.50
		Employee + Child(ren)	\$1,610.75	\$1,642.97	\$1,675.83	\$1,709.35
		Employee + Spouse	\$1,895.00	\$1,932.90	\$1,971.56	\$2,010.99
		Family*	\$2,700.38	\$2,754.39	\$2,809.48	\$2,865.67

<sup>\*</sup> Family Rate includes: Employee, Spouse, and Child(ren).

Standard Rates — Dependent children covered until age 26 end-of-month

Age 29 Rates — Includes young adult children covered until age 30 end-of-month

New York City Region: Bronx, Kings, New York, Queens, Richmond, Rockland, and Westchester counties

Long Island Region: Nassau and Suffolk counties

Mid-Hudson Region: Delaware, Dutchess, Orange, Putnam, Sullivan, and Ulster counties

Albany Region: Albany, Columbia, Fulton, Greene, Montgomery, Rensselaer, Saratoga, Schenectady, Schoharie,

Warren, and Washington counties

Syracuse Region: Broome county

Utica/Watertown Region: Otsego county

All rates and benefits are underwritten by HIP Health Plan of New York (HIP). Refer to HIP policy form number 155-23-SGHNYCERT (04/18), et al.